26/05/2023Date In

SINGAPORE 417921

ZERO GRAVITY

#01-25 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB

2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2

Invoice I-012779

Vehicle Num. : SDA7113J

Make/Model : TOYOTA PICNIC

Mileage(KM) : 0

PO/WO/RO# :

Ref./Remark : C0069

:Date Out

DAY181 RENTAL FEE 3,240.00180.00

SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

3,240.00Net Total

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the rectification free of cost of such work, no claim for loss

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp

S$

S$Total 3,240.00

0.00Discount S$

ZG PTE. LTD.

Net 7 daysTerms:

consequential or otherwise being admissible.